Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Will Call

PICK UP: Wednesday
RETURN: Wednesday/Thursday

Description
General

Goblet, Blue
Gooseneck with Blue Covers, Chandelier Support

Pink Carpet Runner, 6ft x 25ft
BINDED CARPET

7 Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint

Extended Rental Fee

Gooseneck, Chandelier Support

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/13/2024 @ 09:57 AM PST

ORDER #005737

Dolci C Events By Berenice

8677 Marlene St.
Riverside, Ca. 92504

Order Date: October 25, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

122 $1.95 T
2 $70.00 T
1 $750.00 T
80 $2.50 T

Total General

3 $35.00 T

Total Extended Rental Fee

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$237.90
$140.00

$750.00

$200.00

$1,327.90

$105.00

$105.00

$1,432.90
$0.00
$0.00
($281.98)
$1,150.93
($0.00)
$1,150.93
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