

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005737

Dolci C Events By Berenice 8677 Marlene St. Riverside , Ca. 92504

Order Date: October 25, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Will Call

PICK UP: Wednesday RETURN: Wednesday/Thursday

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Goblet, Blue	122	\$1.95	Т	\$237.90
	Gooseneck with Blue Covers, Chandelier Support	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	Pink Carpet Runner, 6ft x 25ft BINDED CARPET	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
<u> </u>	Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint	80	\$2.50	Т	\$200.00
			Total General		\$1 327 00

	Total General		\$1,327.90	
Extended Rental Fee				
Gooseneck, Chandelier Support	3	\$35.00	т	\$105.00
	Total Extended Rental Fee			\$105.00

Notes	Total Products:	\$1,432.90
Tot	tal Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$281.98)
	Total:	\$1,150.93
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$1,150.93